
 Corrigendum No. – 3 
26-07-2022 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2022-23/029  

Work Description - Rate Contract for Supply of 33/.433 kV 100 KVA Station Transformer at 
TPSODL 
 

Clause 1.3: Dates in Calendar of events revised as below  

Sl.no Particulars Dates as per Tender Revised Dates 

(a) 
Last date and time of Payment of 
Tender Fee 06.06.2022 17:00 Hrs. 04.08.2022 12:00 Hrs. 

(b) Due date for Pre-Bid query 10.06.2022, 17:00 Hrs 04.08.2022, 17:00 Hrs 

(c) Last date and time of receipt of Bids 17.06.2022, 17:00 Hrs 04.08.2022, 16:00 Hrs 

(d) 
Date & Time of opening technical 
bids & EMD (Envelope-1 & 2) 

21.06.2022, 18:00 Hrs 
onwards 

04.08.2022, 18:00 Hrs. 
onwards 

All the other details and terms and conditions of the tender document remains unchanged.  

 

Regards,  

Asheerbad Panda| Procurement  

Mob +91 9776602236 | 

Web www.tpsouththernodisha.com Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004  

Note-This document does not require signature  


